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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 45 CRF150F 1 1 50 50 100
2 223 堤 健二 やしおモトクロススポーツ少年団 45 KX85Ⅱ 2 2 47 47 94
3 14 YAMA The Good father 60 CRF150RⅡ 3 7 45 39 84
4 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 42 CRF125 6 4 40 43 83
5 2 ２番平木 TiLT　Racing 47 YZ85LW 10 3 36 45 81
6 97 キャブ 縞猫 50 CRF150R 5 6 41 40 81
7 63 ワダッチ 62 KX85Ⅱ 4 8 43 38 81
8 89 マッサ MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 52 CRF150 9 5 37 41 78
9 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 45 YZ85LW 7 9 39 37 76
10 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 51 CRF150RⅡ 8 10 38 36 74
11 106 金澤 和則 RTモトテイスト 48 KX85 13 11 33 35 68
12 104 TOSHI パワーテックレーシング 45 CRF150 12 12 34 34 68
13 84 まるふく 65 KX85Ⅱ 11 14 35 32 67
14 34 にっち イカサマライダーズ・MX 43 KX100 14 13 32 33 65

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 45 CRF150F 11 50
2 223 堤 健二 やしおモトクロススポーツ少年団 45 KX85Ⅱ 11 47
3 14 YAMA The Good father 60 CRF150RⅡ 11 45
4 63 ワダッチ 62 KX85Ⅱ 11 43
5 97 キャブ 縞猫 50 CRF150R 11 41
6 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 42 CRF125 11 40
7 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 45 YZ85LW 11 39
8 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 51 CRF150RⅡ 11 38
9 89 マッサ MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 52 CRF150 11 37
10 2 ２番平木 TiLT　Racing 47 YZ85LW 11 36
11 84 まるふく 65 KX85Ⅱ 11 35
12 104 TOSHI パワーテックレーシング 45 CRF150 10 34
13 106 金澤 和則 RTモトテイスト 48 KX85 10 33
14 34 にっち イカサマライダーズ・MX 43 KX100 10 32

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 223 223 223 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
2 14 66 66 223 223 223 223 223 223 106 104
3 97 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 34 106
4 106 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 63 223 223
5 66 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 97 14 34
6 63 106 106 106 106 106 106 89 49 63 14
7 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 49 423 97 63
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 89 49 97
9 423 49 49 49 423 423 423 423 8 423 49
10 49 423 423 423 49 49 49 106 2 89 423
11 34 34 34 34 34 34 84 84 84 8 8
12 84 104 104 84 84 84 104 2 104 2 89
13 104 84 84 104 104 104 2 104 84 2
14 2 2 2 2 2 2 34 34 84

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 45 CRF150F 11 50
2 223 堤 健二 やしおモトクロススポーツ少年団 45 KX85Ⅱ 11 47
3 2 ２番平木 TiLT　Racing 47 YZ85LW 11 45
4 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 42 CRF125 11 43
5 89 マッサ MOTOR　HOUSE　R・D 52 CRF150 11 41
6 97 キャブ 縞猫 50 CRF150R 11 40
7 14 YAMA The Good father 60 CRF150RⅡ 11 39
8 63 ワダッチ 62 KX85Ⅱ 11 38
9 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 45 YZ85LW 11 37
10 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 51 CRF150RⅡ 11 36
11 106 金澤 和則 RTモトテイスト 48 KX85 11 35
12 104 TOSHI パワーテックレーシング 45 CRF150 11 34
13 34 にっち イカサマライダーズ・MX 43 KX100 10 33
14 84 まるふく 65 KX85Ⅱ 10 32

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
2 2 2 2 223 223 223 34 223 223 223 223
3 89 89 223 2 2 2 84 34 34 34 2
4 14 14 89 89 89 89 223 84 84 2 34
5 8 223 14 14 14 49 2 2 2 84 84
6 223 8 8 8 49 14 49 49 49 49 49
7 49 97 97 49 8 8 89 89 89 89 89
8 97 49 49 97 97 97 14 14 97 97 97
9 63 423 423 423 423 423 97 97 14 14 14
10 423 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
11 106 106 106 106 106 106 8 423 423 423 423
12 104 104 104 104 104 104 423 8 8 8 8
13 84 84 84 84 34 106 106 106 106 106
14 34 34 34 34 84 104 104 104 104 104


